Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Boba Fett, Collecting the Bounty Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 30 Count: 20
3x Greedo [SOR] 2x Recruit [SOR]
2x Seasoned Shoretrooper [SOR] 2x Shoot First [SOR]
2x Cartel Spacer [SOR] 3x Surprise Strike [SOR]
3x Consortium StarViper [SOR] 2x No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
3x Superlaser Technician [SOR] 2x Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
2x Boba Fett [SOR] 3x Resupply [SOR]
3x Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR] 3x Waylay [SOR]
2x Gamorrean Guards [SOR] 3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
2x Steadfast Battalion [SOR] UPGRADES
3x Bossk [SOR] .

Count: 0
3x Fett's Firespray [SOR]
2x Darth Vader [SOR] SIDEBOARD

Count: 10

2x Confiscate [SOR]

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

2x
2x
2x
1x
1x

Cell Block Guard [SOR]
Traitorous [SOR]

Blizzard Assault AT-AT [SOR]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Devastator [SOR]
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Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




